Stru ctu red The Home Décor Superstore

Garage

Tenant

Size [SF]

Walmart/Sam’s Club
AtHome

Smile Workshop
Romie’s Nail Boutique
Accident & Injury Center
Emilio’s Mexican Kitchen

Family & Sports Medicine:

Luis C. Palacios, M.D.
Unbelievabowl
Baylor Rehabilitation
GNC
Visionworks
Smoothie King
Great American Hero
Whataburger

Crumbl Cookies
McAlister’s Deli
CiCi’s Pizza

Chick-Fil-A
GameStop
Sports Clips
Sinai Urgent Care
Bank of America
Capital One

314,413
103,640

3,501
1,362
1,328
2,657
4,149

1,985
2,674
1,220
3,000
523

2,373
3,218

1,835
3,600
3,800

4,078
1,441
1,050
4,026
4,330
3,861




